Hitesh Mahendrakumar Desai is the Chief Financial Officer of the company. He has been associated with the company since August 1, 1994.
He is responsible for finance and operations of the company.

Rajesh Tekadiwala is the Company Secretary and Compliance Officer of the company. He has been associated with the company since
September 5, 2019. He was previously associated with Standard Chartered Securities India Ltd.

Systematix PCG Research

3   Systematix Shares and Stocks (India) Limited

OFFER DETAILS

The Offer for Sale by promoter Selling Shareholder No. of Shares WACA per Equity Share (INR)

Dharmesh Anil Mehta Upto _3,098,850 Equity Shares^ 5.39

The Offer for Sale by Investor Selling Shareholders

Multiples Alternate Asset Management Pvt Ltd Upto 8,714,400 Equity Shares^ 14.64

Narotam Satyanarayan Sekhsaria Upto 7,042,400 Equity Shares^ 14.64

RBL Bank Ltd Upto 5,771,000 Equity Shares^ 14.64

Easyacess Financial Services Ltd Upto 5,064,250 Equity Shares^ 14.64
(^at upper price band); WACA=Weighted Average Cost of Acquisition

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Shareholders

Pre-offer# Offer for Sale

Shares and

Fresh Issue

Post-offer

Number of

Equity Shares*

% of Total Equity

Share Capital

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total Equity Share

Capital

Promoter 32,433,300 45.88% 3,098,850 29,334,450 41.50%

Total for Promoter 32,433,300 45.88% 3,098,850 29,334,450 41.50%

Public - Investors Selling Shareholders 38,252,700 54.12 26,592,050 11,660,650 16.50%

Public – Others 0 0.00%  29,690,900 42.00%

Total for Public Shareholders 38,252,700 54.12% 26,592,050 41,351,550 58.50%

Total Equity Share Capital 70,686,000 100.00% 29,690,900 70,686,000 100.00%

BUSINESS OVERVIEW

DAM Capital is the fastest growing investment bank in India by revenue CAGR from FY22 to FY24 with the highest profit margin in FY24
among peers. They hold a 12.1% market share based on IPOs and QIPs as the book running lead manager in FY24. They offer financial
solutions in Merchant Banking (ECM, M&A, PE, structured finance advisory) and Institutional Equities (broking, research).

DAM Capital has executed 72 ECM transactions from November 2019 to October 2024, including IPOs, QIPs, and buybacks. Additionally, the
company has advised on 23 M&A, private equity, and structured finance advisory transactions. Their institutional equities team serves 263